
INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES ON THE DIPLOMA HMCT MERIT LIST 2022-23

CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO VERIFY AND CONFIRM ALL THE DETAILS AGAINST THEIR REGISTRATION NO, CATEGORY AND MARKS ON THE MERIT 
LIST.

ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE NOTICE OF THE ADMISSION COMMITTE IMMEDIATELY.

CANDIDATES NEED TO BE PRESENT AT DIRCTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION FOR THE ADMISSION ROUND IN PERSON, WITH ALL THEIR 
ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CARD, AS PER THE SCHEDULE BELOW.

CANDIDATES INTERESRED IN TFW/ EWS SEATS MUST BRING A VALID INCOME/ INCOME CUM ASSEST CERTIFICATE FROM THE COMPETENT 
AUTHORITY DURING THE ADMISSION ROUND.

SCHEDULE OF FIRST ROUND OF ADMISSION TO DIPLOMA COURSE IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 
TO BE CONDUCTED AT DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM.

DAY & DATE CATEGORY/GROUPS COURSE/MERIT NO REPORTING TIME

17/06/2022
FRIDAY

CSP, GN (General),  NRI, 
PwD(Gen.),FF(Gen.),ESM All Candidates 9.30 a.m.

Open (General) Including 
TFW & EWS

Merit no. 1-75 10.00 a.m.

Merit no. 76 - 150 11.00 a.m.

Merit no. 151 Onwards 12.00 noon

Open(ST), PwD(ST), SC All Candidates 12.30 p.m.
PwD(OBC),GN(OBC),

Open (OBC) All Candidates 1.00 p.m.

Open(General) (for vacant 
seats dereserved) 

LA, OGA
All Candidates 1.30 p.m.
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(DOCUMENTS  TO BE SUBMITTED)

SSC-MS= SSC MARKSHEET,HSSC -MS= HSSC 
MARKSHEET ,EL= ELIGIBLE,  CERT= 

CERTIFICATE,   LC= LEAVING CERT., RC= 
RESIDENCE CERT.,  NE= NOT ELIGIBLE, NA= 

NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME CERT. , 
CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., 

SM=SPORTS MARKS CERT.                                          

001 0216 GISELLE DA COSTA ARAUJO GEN 85 456 456.00 456.00 93 780 585.00 76.00 97.50 EL 585.00 93.00 456.00 85.00

002 0215 NECIA DIAS GEN 77 469 469.00 469.00 96 778 583.50 78.17 97.25 EL 583.50 96.00 469.00 77.00 IC

003 0153 VAIBHAV PANDURANG BHOSLE GEN 77 476 476.00 476.00 85 764 573.00 79.33 95.50 EL 573.00 85.00 476.00 77.00

004 0168 AFLON PIRES GEN 73 460 460.00 460.00 89 760 570.00 76.67 95.00 EL 570.00 89.00 460.00 73.00

005 0199 ODELIA SHALOM SOARES GEN 81 450 450.00 450.00 89 753 564.75 75.00 94.13 EL 564.75 89.00 450.00 81.00

006 0159 CHRYSLER VAZ GEN 54 373 373.00 373.00 81 753 564.75 62.17 94.13 EL 564.75 81.00 373.00 54.00

007 0195 MAVEN JOSHUA GRACIAS GEN 73 405 405.00 405.00 82 750 562.50 67.50 93.75 EL 562.50 82.00 405.00 73.00

008 0177 FIGO LACTOR LUIS GEN 63 387 387.00 387.00 86 741 555.75 64.50 92.63 EL 555.75 86.00 387.00 63.00

009 0185 MARK CRIS BARBOSA GEN 55 271 271.00 271.00 78 741 555.75 45.17 92.63 EL 555.75 78.00 271.00 55.00

010 0209 BLAISE BORGES GEN 82 458 458.00 458.00 87 737 552.75 76.33 92.13 EL 552.75 87.00 458.00 82.00

011 0230 ALDRIN FRANCISCO COUTINHO GEN 60 337 337.00 337.00 76 732 549.00 56.17 91.50 EL 549.00 76.00 337.00 60.00

012 0174 JOVITO FERNANDES GEN 87 499.2 499.20 499.20 78 730 547.50 83.20 91.25 EL 547.50 78.00 499.20 87.00

013 0217 VALENCIA D'COSTA GEN 71 446 446.00 446.00 83 729 546.75 74.33 91.13 EL 546.75 83.00 446.00 71.00

014 0267 KEZIAH DA COSTA GEN 93 454.8 454.80 454.80 88 727 545.25 75.80 90.88 EL 545.25 88.00 454.80 93.00

015 0175 ALICE VELIKA FERNANDES GEN 87 522 522.00 522.00 81 545 545.00 87.00 90.83 EL 545.00 81.00 522.00 87.00

016 0053 ELITA PEREIRA GEN 79 473 473.00 473.00 87 544 544.00 78.83 90.67 EL 544.00 87.00 473.00 79.00

017 0198 NELISHA MIRANDA GEN 73 438 438.00 438.00 83 725 543.75 73.00 90.63 EL 543.75 83.00 438.00 73.00

018 0271 DAISON FRANCISCO RODRIGUES GEN 87 539 539.00 539.00 96 542 542.00 89.83 90.33 EL 542.00 96.00 539.00 87.00

019 0156 SAM ANTHONTY FERNANDES GEN 75 422 422.00 422.00 89 718 538.50 70.33 89.75 EL 538.50 89.00 422.00 75.00

020 0063 SELIO GRACIAS GEN 83 458 458.00 458.00 79 717 537.75 76.33 89.63 EL 537.75 79.00 458.00 83.00

021 0181 CARL AGOSTINHO GOMES GEN 67 448 448.00 448.00 74 715 536.25 74.67 89.38 EL 536.25 74.00 448.00 67.00

022 0172 MACKVIN STEVE MASCARENHAS GEN 72 372 372.00 372.00 77 705 528.75 62.00 88.13 EL 528.75 77.00 372.00 72.00

023 0173 JONATHAN FERNANDES GEN 57 358 358.00 358.00 81 702 526.50 59.67 87.75 EL 526.50 81.00 358.00 57.00

024 0221 EDMUND RODRIGUES GEN 59 313 313.00 313.00 71 702 526.50 52.17 87.75 EL 526.50 71.00 313.00 59.00

025 0167 NAZIM COLACO GEN 57 364 364.00 364.00 78 701 525.75 60.67 87.63 EL 525.75 78.00 364.00 57.00

026 0187 ASTON FERNANDES GEN 68 406 406.00 406.00 84 525 525.00 67.67 87.50 EL 525.00 84.00 406.00 68.00

027 0189 NIZAL SIMON FERNANDES GEN 53 334 334.00 334.00 75 700 525.00 55.67 87.50 EL 525.00 75.00 334.00 53.00

028 0201 ADHYASH A. GEN 72 412 412.00 412.00 83 695 521.25 68.67 86.88 EL 521.25 83.00 412.00 72.00

029 0236 JUBLE MILORA CARDOZO GEN 71 412 412.00 412.00 82 694 520.50 68.67 86.75 EL 520.50 82.00 412.00 71.00

030 0184 ARCHALIST  ALMEIDA GEN 42 293 293.00 293.00 75 692 519.00 48.83 86.50 EL 519.00 75.00 293.00 42.00

031 0197 ROYSTON JOHN RODRIGUES GEN 69 395 395.00 395.00 78 682 511.50 65.83 85.25 EL 511.50 78.00 395.00 69.00

032 0164 VALANCO AROL DIAS GEN 61 362 362.00 362.00 78 682 511.50 60.33 85.25 EL 511.50 78.00 362.00 61.00

033 0270 LANCE SOUZA GEN 73 447 447.00 447.00 86 680 510.00 74.50 85.00 EL 510.00 86.00 447.00 73.00

034 0001 MAGAN JOAQUIM VAZ GEN 44 271 271.00 271.00 73 678 508.50 45.17 84.75 EL 508.50 73.00 271.00 44.00 RC , BON

035 0228 FRAYNE MARIUS DIAS GEN 63 365 365.00 365.00 64 675 506.25 60.83 84.38 EL 506.25 64.00 365.00 63.00

036 0226 MELONIE DOMINGO LOBO GEN 78 398 398.00 398.00 86 505 505.00 66.33 84.17 EL 505.00 86.00 398.00 78.00

037 0222 JORDEN LUKE BRAGANCA GEN 60 348 348.00 348.00 74 672 504.00 58.00 84.00 EL 504.00 74.00 348.00 60.00

038 0258 MICHELL JENICE COSTA GEN 63 350 350.00 350.00 80 667 500.25 58.33 83.38 EL 500.25 80.00 350.00 63.00 CC

039 0212 PRALAD DEVJI CHAWAN GEN 76 484 484.00 484.00 83 500 500.00 80.67 83.33 EL 500.00 83.00 484.00 76.00

040 0190 ROHIT LAXMAN PRASAD GEN 50 398 398.00 398.00 76 666 499.50 66.33 83.25 EL 499.50 76.00 398.00 50.00

041 OO78 MESSIMA CELESTE FERNANDES GEN 83 451 451.00 451.00 86 498 498.00 75.17 83.00 EL 498.00 86.00 451.00 83.00

042 0193 FREY ADLEY BRAGANZA GEN 68 353 353.00 353.00 78 664 498.00 58.83 83.00 EL 498.00 78.00 353.00 68.00

043 0224 ANKESH MANIK SOLANKI GEN 60 336 336.00 336.00 75 664 498.00 56.00 83.00 EL 498.00 75.00 336.00 60.00

044 0208 AZVON ANTHONY RODRIGUES GEN 51 294 294.00 294.00 73 663 497.25 49.00 82.88 EL 497.25 73.00 294.00 51.00

045 0055 VANSH ULHAS GAONKAR GEN 62 442 442.00 442.00 80 497 497.00 73.67 82.83 EL 497.00 80.00 442.00 62.00

046 0060 AUSTIN SIQUEIRA GEN 51 303 303.00 303.00 71 662 496.50 50.50 82.75 EL 496.50 71.00 303.00 51.00

047 0247 EDISON JOAQUIM PEREIRA GEN 68 328 328.00 328.00 69 656 492.00 54.67 82.00 EL 492.00 69.00 328.00 68.00

048 0069 SHREYASH SHEKHAR DESSAI GEN 50 332 332.00 332.00 64 653 489.75 55.33 81.63 EL 489.75 64.00 332.00 50.00

049 0066 ARON JOYEL DIAS GEN 65 360 360.00 360.00 75 650 487.50 60.00 81.25 EL 487.50 75.00 360.00 65.00

050 0158 CLYVON AGNELO RODRIGUES GEN 75 460 460.00 460.00 78 486 486.00 76.67 81.00 EL 486.00 78.00 460.00 75.00
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051 0191 AZRIEL ROQUE VALOIS RODRIGUES GEN 58 345 345.00 345.00 69 648 486.00 57.50 81.00 EL 486.00 69.00 345.00 58.00

052 0077 RAMZANSAB GEN 47 332 332.00 332.00 73 647 485.25 55.33 80.88 EL 485.25 73.00 332.00 47.00

053 0227 DENLEY VAZ GEN 71 446 446.00 446.00 78 646 484.50 74.33 80.75 EL 484.50 78.00 446.00 71.00

054 0157 NASH SANFORD FERNANDES GEN 49 265 265.00 265.00 74 642 481.50 44.17 80.25 EL 481.50 74.00 265.00 49.00

055 0176 RENISHA VANIA COSTA GEN 79 426 426.00 426.00 80 481 481.00 71.00 80.17 EL 481.00 80.00 426.00 79.00

056 0194 BRADY MANUEL GONSALVES GEN 76 436 436.00 436.00 78 641 480.75 72.67 80.13 EL 480.75 78.00 436.00 76.00

057 0165 ANVY CRUZ GEN 60 357 357.00 357.00 74 638 478.50 59.50 79.75 EL 478.50 74.00 357.00 60.00

058 0233 JOSHUA FERNANDES GEN 61 355 355.00 355.00 71 637 477.75 59.17 79.63 EL 477.75 71.00 355.00 61.00

059 0006 SAILI UMESH NAIK GEN 54 380 380.00 380.00 66 475 475.00 63.33 79.17 EL 475.00 66.00 380.00 54.00

060 0155 MAXTON PEREIRA GEN 71 379 379.00 379.00 80 633 474.75 63.17 79.13 EL 474.75 80.00 379.00 71.00

061 0248 ADITYA MALKESH LAMANI GEN 58 308 308.00 308.00 62 632 474.00 51.33 79.00 EL 474.00 62.00 308.00 58.00

062 0178 JOSHUA D'MELLO GEN 79 471 471.00 471.00 70 473 473.00 78.50 78.83 EL 473.00 70.00 471.00 79.00

063 0235 ASTLE FIGUEIREDO GEN 51 321 321.00 321.00 65 628 471.00 53.50 78.50 EL 471.00 65.00 321.00 51.00

064 0154 SAHUL RATHOD GEN 35 259 259.00 259.00 54 626 469.50 43.17 78.25 EL 469.50 54.00 259.00 35.00

065 0218 EGAN VANCE D'COSTA GEN 48 315 315.00 315.00 65 625 468.75 52.50 78.13 EL 468.75 65.00 315.00 48.00

066 0160 TRAWIN CABOSTO CARVALHO GEN 44 285 285.00 285.00 63 623 467.25 47.50 77.88 EL 467.25 63.00 285.00 44.00

067 0196 ROSHAN ABRANCHES GEN 62 352 352.00 352.00 66 622 466.50 58.67 77.75 EL 466.50 66.00 352.00 62.00

068 0279 SURENDRA SANDEEP FOWKAR GEN 84 486 486.00 486.00 68 466 466.00 81.00 77.67 EL 466.00 68.00 486.00 84.00

069 0259 PEARLENA DSOUZA GEN 67 332 332.00 332.00 71 621 465.75 55.33 77.63 EL 465.75 71.00 332.00 67.00

070 0151 LESTER PIO CARNEIRO GEN 52 340 340.00 340.00 76 618 463.50 56.67 77.25 EL 463.50 76.00 340.00 52.00

071 0183 DILLIRAM ADHIKARI GEN 53 359 359.00 359.00 65 618 463.50 59.83 77.25 EL 463.50 65.00 359.00 53.00

072 0225 ALI MOHAMED JIWANI GEN 43 282 282.00 282.00 60 614 460.50 47.00 76.75 EL 460.50 60.00 282.00 43.00

073 0210 RAHUL ROSTON PEREIRA GEN 57 325 325.00 325.00 69 608 456.00 54.17 76.00 EL 456.00 69.00 325.00 57.00

074 0253 DENVIL RODRIGUES GEN 59 311 311.00 311.00 65 608 456.00 51.83 76.00 EL 456.00 65.00 311.00 59.00

075 0234 SIFA PENNY FERNANDES GEN 66 387 387.00 387.00 78 455 455.00 64.50 75.83 EL 455.00 78.00 387.00 66.00

076 0250 ARISON ROSWOLD FERNANDES GEN 53 304 304.00 304.00 73 606 454.50 50.67 75.75 EL 454.50 73.00 304.00 53.00

077 0207 FLOYD BARRETTO GEN 55 339 339.00 339.00 66 454 454.00 56.50 75.67 EL 454.00 66.00 339.00 55.00

078 0240 JOYSON REMEDIOS FERNANDES GEN 41 295 295.00 295.00 65 604 453.00 49.17 75.50 EL 453.00 65.00 295.00 41.00

079 0262 ASHTON ALTON DOURADO GEN 43 282 282.00 282.00 59 604 453.00 47.00 75.50 EL 453.00 59.00 282.00 43.00

080 0252 SAMSON FERNANDES GEN 47 312 312.00 312.00 74 603 452.25 52.00 75.38 EL 452.25 74.00 312.00 47.00

081 0266 AARON MARK DA COSTA GEN 50 308 308.00 308.00 66 603 452.25 51.33 75.38 EL 452.25 66.00 308.00 50.00

082 0188 JEFF PALMEIRA GEN 60 318 318.00 318.00 72 601 450.75 53.00 75.13 EL 450.75 72.00 318.00 60.00

083 0239 PASCOAL JOEL FERNANDES GEN 52 296 296.00 296.00 71 601 450.75 49.33 75.13 EL 450.75 71.00 296.00 52.00

084 0051 SYNRIC ANIO MASCARENHAS GEN 73 403 403.00 403.00 83 600 450.00 67.17 75.00 EL 450.00 83.00 403.00 73.00

085 0186 ROJAN BUDGAL GEN 64 347 347.00 347.00 77 598 448.50 57.83 74.75 EL 448.50 77.00 347.00 64.00

086 0056 SILVESTER DOURADO GEN 57 305 305.00 305.00 63 597 447.75 50.83 74.63 EL 447.75 63.00 305.00 57.00 DD,IC,RC,HSSC -MS

087 0052 JESVIL CHRISLON FERNANDES GEN 80 411 411.00 411.00 77 596 447.00 68.50 74.50 EL 447.00 77.00 411.00 80.00

088 0223 KEAGAN ABUBAKAR GEN 68 426 426.00 426.00 63 592 444.00 71.00 74.00 EL 444.00 63.00 426.00 68.00

089 0170 VIVON COSTA GEN 71 355 355.00 355.00 73 443 443.00 59.17 73.83 EL 443.00 73.00 355.00 71.00

090 0232 ACHILLES JOSHUA FERNANDES GEN 57 358 358.00 358.00 69 588 441.00 59.67 73.50 EL 441.00 69.00 358.00 57.00

091 0062 REYHAN BETHOVAN VALES GEN 79 466 466.00 466.00 76 440 440.00 77.67 73.33 EL 440.00 76.00 466.00 79.00

092 0249 CHRONON LAWRENCE DA COSTA GEN 59 337 337.00 337.00 63 585 438.75 56.17 73.13 EL 438.75 63.00 337.00 59.00

093 0192 SHUELA VANZYIA REBELO GEN 78 461 461.00 461.00 85 434 434.00 76.83 72.33 EL 434.00 85.00 461.00 78.00

094 0072 AMSTRONG FERNANDES GEN 60 382 382.00 382.00 68 433 433.00 63.67 72.17 EL 433.00 68.00 382.00 60.00

095 0274 NORVILLE NICHOLAS GOMES GEN 60 379 379.00 379.00 59 573 429.75 63.17 71.63 EL 429.75 59.00 379.00 60.00

096 0206 CORAL DEIRDRE MASCARENHAS  GEN 57 350 350.00 350.00 71 429 429.00 58.33 71.50 EL 429.00 71.00 350.00 57.00

097 0002 AAYUSH DNYANESHWAR  NAIK GEN 52 266 266.00 266.00 52 572 429.00 44.33 71.50 EL 429.00 52.00 266.00 52.00

098 0064 SOHAM G NAIK GEN 48 293 293.00 293.00 67 569 426.75 48.83 71.13 EL 426.75 67.00 293.00 48.00

099 0260 MYRON SHERWIN NORONHA GEN 54 329 329.00 329.00 60 566 424.50 54.83 70.75 EL 424.50 60.00 329.00 54.00

100 0220 FRAZER IRENAEUS BARRETO GEN 58 369 369.00 369.00 70 424 424.00 61.50 70.67 EL 424.00 70.00 369.00 58.00
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101 0237 RONAN VALENTON PEREIRA GEN 76 425 425.00 425.00 73 423 423.00 70.83 70.50 EL 423.00 73.00 425.00 76.00

102 0275 FITTROY FERNANDES GEN 51 324 324.00 324.00 67 423 423.00 54.00 70.50 EL 423.00 67.00 324.00 51.00

103 0243 SATYAM MANOHAR RAIKAR GEN 62 345 345.00 345.00 68 419 419.00 57.50 69.83 EL 419.00 68.00 345.00 62.00 MS-SSC, MS-HSSC , LC

104 0013 SUNIL RATOR GEN 58 310 310.00 310.00 59 556 417.00 51.67 69.50 EL 417.00 59.00 310.00 58.00

105 0200 MANDAR RAMCHANDRA  NAIK GEN 44 322 322.00 322.00 63 555 416.25 53.67 69.38 EL 416.25 63.00 322.00 44.00 RC / BON

106 0057 ARDEN FERNANDES GEN 62 350 350.00 350.00 68 550 412.50 58.33 68.75 EL 412.50 68.00 350.00 62.00

107 0264 ZURIEL ASHER REBELO GEN 73 450 450.00 450.00 83 412 412.00 75.00 68.67 EL 412.00 83.00 450.00 73.00

108 0265 VANESTEVE FERRAO GEN 51 273 273.00 273.00 69 549 411.75 45.50 68.63 EL 411.75 69.00 273.00 51.00

109 0014 SAYEESH DATTADEEP NAGVEKAR GEN 36 265 265.00 265.00 61 549 411.75 44.17 68.63 EL 411.75 61.00 265.00 36.00

110 0076 AMIT MOHAN GAONKAR GEN 34 343 343.00 343.00 57 546 409.50 57.17 68.25 EL 409.50 57.00 343.00 34.00

111 0082 ANEES CHANDRAKESH  YADHAV GEN 52 345 345.00 345.00 62 544 408.00 57.50 68.00 EL 408.00 62.00 345.00 52.00 RC/BON,CC

112 0054 SHERWIN D'COSTA GEN 64 333 333.00 333.00 69 543 407.25 55.50 67.88 EL 407.25 69.00 333.00 64.00

113 0073 PAPU RAM ANUJ CHAWAN GEN 61 341 341.00 341.00 57 405 405.00 56.83 67.50 EL 405.00 57.00 341.00 61.00

114 0074 ASTLE ETHEN NORONHA GEN 63 309 309.00 309.00 70 539 404.25 51.50 67.38 EL 404.25 70.00 309.00 63.00

115 0202 ELISEUS JOSE NIASSO GEN 61 331 331.00 331.00 60 403 403.00 55.17 67.17 EL 403.00 60.00 331.00 61.00

116 0257 SHARVA SHEGAN RAIKAR GEN 98 562.8 562.80 562.80 81 402 402.00 93.80 67.00 EL 402.00 81.00 562.80 98.00

117 0256 RAUNAK DILKUSH KANKONKAR  GEN 57 353 353.00 353.00 69 397 397.00 58.83 66.17 EL 397.00 69.00 353.00 57.00

118 0180 SAMSON NORONHA GEN 48 272 272.00 272.00 52 529 396.75 45.33 66.13 EL 396.75 52.00 272.00 48.00

119 0276 LANCER FERNANDES GEN 55 325 325.00 325.00 72 394 394.00 54.17 65.67 EL 394.00 72.00 325.00 55.00

120 0214 STEFAN DIAS GEN 71 369 369.00 369.00 63 394 394.00 61.50 65.67 EL 394.00 63.00 369.00 71.00

121 0213 GAVIN ADSON GOMES GEN 55 329 329.00 329.00 59 392 392.00 54.83 65.33 EL 392.00 59.00 329.00 55.00 IC

122 0211 LANVIN ANTHONY FRANCIS 
FERNANDES GEN 80 476 476.00 476.00 67 391 391.00 79.33 65.17 EL 391.00 67.00 476.00 80.00

123 0246 MALCOLM JONATHAN FERNANDES GEN 46 294 294.00 294.00 63 521 390.75 49.00 65.13 EL 390.75 63.00 294.00 46.00 LC , RC

124 0085 VIVIAN GEORGE VAZ GEN 65 359 359.00 359.00 69 517 387.75 59.83 64.63 EL 387.75 69.00 359.00 65.00

125 0179 PLEJA VALINCA FERNANDES GEN 81 470 470.00 470.00 86 382 382.00 78.33 63.67 EL 382.00 86.00 470.00 81.00

126 0204 SAMUEL SABASTIAO DIAS GEN 66 413 413.00 413.00 70 376 376.00 68.83 62.67 EL 376.00 70.00 413.00 66.00

127 0061 SUNGHARSH  DATTAPRASAD  
NAGUESHKAR GEN 49 316 316.00 316.00 55 374 374.00 52.67 62.33 EL 374.00 55.00 316.00 49.00

128 0241 ROSHAN ALEX COSTA GEN 48 272 272.00 272.00 59 498 373.50 45.33 62.25 EL 373.50 59.00 272.00 48.00

129 0263 MYLES COSTA GEN 48 286 286.00 286.00 61 496 372.00 47.67 62.00 EL 372.00 61.00 286.00 48.00

130 0058 IVAN FERNANDES GEN 61 410 410.00 410.00 61 368 368.00 68.33 61.33 EL 368.00 61.00 410.00 61.00

131 0219 ARRON FERNANDES GEN 49 275 275.00 275.00 52 487 365.25 45.83 60.88 EL 365.25 52.00 275.00 49.00 CC

132 0075 VITIK UMESH GAONKARN GEN 35 278 278.00 278.00 58 364 364.00 46.33 60.67 EL 364.00 58.00 278.00 35.00

133 0278 EDEN COLACO GEN 74 396 396.00 396.00 67 363 363.00 66.00 60.50 EL 363.00 67.00 396.00 74.00

134 0245 YASH MOHANDAS NAIK GEN 48 297 297.00 297.00 65 363 363.00 49.50 60.50 EL 363.00 65.00 297.00 48.00 SSC-MS,BON

135 0004 FEONA DIAS GEN 75 365 365.00 365.00 67 482 361.50 60.83 60.25 EL 361.50 67.00 365.00 75.00

136 0229 SHILOH JOSHUA DIAS GEN 58 288 288.00 288.00 63 480 360.00 48.00 60.00 EL 360.00 63.00 288.00 58.00 CC , RC

137 0003 MALIK SHAIKH GEN 34 270 270.00 270.00 65 478 358.50 45.00 59.75 EL 358.50 65.00 270.00 34.00

138 0081 BRITO DIAS GEN 62 407 407.00 407.00 62 358 358.00 67.83 59.67 EL 358.00 62.00 407.00 62.00

139 0070 SELVIN LAWRENCE GODINHO GEN 57 271 271.00 271.00 70 476 357.00 45.17 59.50 EL 357.00 70.00 271.00 57.00

140 0255 ALKESH UDAY PRAKASH SAWANT GEN 74 374 374.00 374.00 69 357 357.00 62.33 59.50 EL 357.00 69.00 374.00 74.00

141 0007 SUKANYA SATYAWAN NAIK GEN 81 481 481.00 481.00 68 357 357.00 80.17 59.50 EL 357.00 68.00 481.00 81.00

142 0152 VED NANU GAWDE GEN 49 325 325.00 325.00 56 357 357.00 54.17 59.50 EL 357.00 56.00 325.00 49.00

143 0261 UMAR FAROOK GEN 53 269 269.00 269.00 49 476 357.00 44.83 59.50 EL 357.00 49.00 269.00 53.00

144 0163 RAHUL NAVIN KHADKA GEN 59 293 293.00 293.00 61 474 355.50 48.83 59.25 EL 355.50 61.00 293.00 59.00

145 0009 SAIESH UMESH GAUDE GEN 52 375 375.00 375.00 66 353 353.00 62.50 58.83 EL 353.00 66.00 375.00 52.00

146 0065 PEARL DA COSTA GEN 59 375 375.00 375.00 56 348 348.00 62.50 58.00 EL 348.00 56.00 375.00 59.00

147 0010 MILANO NATHAN FERNANDES GEN 68 428 428.00 428.00 69 347 347.00 71.33 57.83 EL 347.00 69.00 428.00 68.00

148 0067 NEERAJ JEEVAN NAIK GEN 65 358 358.00 358.00 65 461 345.75 59.67 57.63 EL 345.75 65.00 358.00 65.00

149 0182 NEERAJ J NAIK GEN 59 358 358.00 358.00 65 461 345.75 59.67 57.63 EL 345.75 65.00 358.00 59.00
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CERTIFICATE,   LC= LEAVING CERT., RC= 
RESIDENCE CERT.,  NE= NOT ELIGIBLE, NA= 

NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME CERT. , 
CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., 

SM=SPORTS MARKS CERT.                                          

150 0238 LINCOLN CLAUDIO FERNANDES GEN 78 499 499.00 499.00 72 345 345.00 83.17 57.50 EL 345.00 72.00 499.00 78.00

151 0083 DARSHAN KAREKAR GEN 40 311 311.00 311.00 49 459 344.25 51.83 57.38 EL 344.25 49.00 311.00 40.00

152 0071 CHANDRASHEKAR  B. RAICHUR GEN 45 310 310.00 310.00 59 458 343.50 51.67 57.25 EL 343.50 59.00 310.00 45.00

153 0268 SHANE PINTO GEN 58 319 319.00 319.00 51 456 342.00 53.17 57.00 EL 342.00 51.00 319.00 58.00

154 0171 JAYSON MATHEW KHOTHKAR GEN 64 344 344.00 344.00 67 341 341.00 57.33 56.83 EL 341.00 67.00 344.00 64.00

155 0161 TALISTON SANNO COSTA GEN 56 325 325.00 325.00 63 341 341.00 54.17 56.83 EL 341.00 63.00 325.00 56.00

156 0008 BHAGESH PRASHANT NAGOJI GEN 51 353 353.00 353.00 58 340 340.00 58.83 56.67 EL 340.00 58.00 353.00 51.00

157 0079 CARL JOANES FERNANDES GEN 47 269 269.00 269.00 48 336 336.00 44.83 56.00 EL 336.00 48.00 269.00 47.00

158 0011 PRATHAM PISO PHADTE GEN 42 337 337.00 337.00 55 332 332.00 56.17 55.33 EL 332.00 55.00 337.00 42.00

159 0162 CHRIS EMMANUEL FERNANDES GEN 64 342 342.00 342.00 64 330 330.00 57.00 55.00 EL 330.00 64.00 342.00 64.00

160 0254 ARDIAN REBELLO GEN 59 373 373.00 373.00 76 327 327.00 62.17 54.50 EL 327.00 76.00 373.00 59.00

161 0269 AMIT DEVIDAS NAIK GEN 71 390 390.00 390.00 61 320 320.00 65.00 53.33 EL 320.00 61.00 390.00 71.00

162 0251 ARWARZ KHAN GEN 71 425 425.00 425.00 52 320 320.00 70.83 53.33 EL 320.00 52.00 425.00 71.00 BON

163 0205 BRYSON FERNANDES GEN 66 370 370.00 370.00 63 317 317.00 61.67 52.83 EL 317.00 63.00 370.00 66.00 RC/BON

164 0166 CILROY JESSEL REBELO GEN 57 350 350.00 350.00 66 422 316.50 58.33 52.75 EL 316.50 66.00 350.00 57.00

165 0244 BRISTON COUTINHO GEN 67 368 368.00 368.00 59 314 314.00 61.33 52.33 EL 314.00 59.00 368.00 67.00

166 0059 MYRON JOEL FERNANDES GEN 51 288 288.00 288.00 59 306 306.00 48.00 51.00 EL 306.00 59.00 288.00 51.00

167 0068 FIGO PERRY COLACO GEN 66 289 289.00 289.00 63 302 302.00 48.17 50.33 EL 302.00 63.00 289.00 66.00

168 0231 JOSHVA AERON BARRETO GEN 61 381 381.00 381.00 61 299 299.00 63.50 49.83 EL 299.00 61.00 381.00 61.00

169 0272 PRABIN PRASAD GEN 44 245 245.00 245.00 53 390 292.50 40.83 48.75 EL 292.50 53.00 245.00 44.00 BON / RC , CC

170 0005 DEELIP SURESH RATHOD GEN 60 306 306.00 306.00 55 292 292.00 51.00 48.67 EL 292.00 55.00 306.00 60.00

171 0084 GAURAV GURUDAS GAUNKAR GEN 56 339 339.00 339.00 47 284 284.00 56.50 47.33 EL 284.00 47.00 339.00 56.00

172 0080 PREM GOPAL DEWAR GEN 52 317 317.00 317.00 45 265 265.00 52.83 44.17 EL 265.00 45.00 317.00 52.00

173 0273 CARSTAN FERNANDES GEN 70 403 403.00 403.00 42 255 255.00 67.17 42.50 EL 255.00 42.00 403.00 70.00 BON / RC
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SSC-MS= SSC MARKSHEET,HSSC -MS= HSSC 
MARKSHEET ,EL= ELIGIBLE,  CERT= CERTIFICATE,    
LC= LEAVING CERT., RC= RESIDENCE CERT.,  NE= 
NOT ELIGIBLE, NA= NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME 

CERT. , CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., 
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0001 0185 MARK CRIS BARBOSA ST 55 271 271.00 271.00 78 741 555.75 45.17 92.63 EL 555.75 78.00 271.00 55.00

0002 0167 NAZIM COLACO ST 57 364 364.00 364.00 78 701 525.75 60.67 87.63 EL 525.75 78.00 364.00 57.00

0003 0184 ARCHALIST ALMEIDA ST 42 293 293.00 293.00 75 692 519.00 48.83 86.50 EL 519.00 75.00 293.00 42.00

0004 0197 ROYSTON JOHN RODRIGUE  ST 69 395 395.00 395.00 78 682 511.50 65.83 85.25 EL 511.50 78.00 395.00 69.00

0005 0164 VALANCO AROL DIAS ST 61 362 362.00 362.00 78 682 511.50 60.33 85.25 EL 511.50 78.00 362.00 61.00

0006 0055 VANSH ULHAS GAONKAR ST 62 442 442.00 442.00 80 497 497.00 73.67 82.83 EL 497.00 80.00 442.00 62.00

0007 0165 ANVY CRUZ ST 60 357 357.00 357.00 74 638 478.50 59.50 79.75 EL 478.50 74.00 357.00 60.00

0008 0235 ASTLE FIGUEIREDO ST 51 321 321.00 321.00 65 628 471.00 53.50 78.50 EL 471.00 65.00 321.00 51.00

0009 0196 ROSHAN ABRANCHES ST 62 352 352.00 352.00 66 622 466.50 58.67 77.75 EL 466.50 66.00 352.00 62.00

0010 0207 FLOYD BARRETTO ST 55 339 339.00 339.00 66 454 454.00 56.50 75.67 EL 454.00 66.00 339.00 55.00

0011 0252 SAMSON FERNANDES ST 47 312 312.00 312.00 74 603 452.25 52.00 75.38 EL 452.25 74.00 312.00 47.00

0012 0188 JEFF PALMEIRA ST 60 318 318.00 318.00 72 601 450.75 53.00 75.13 EL 450.75 72.00 318.00 60.00

0013 0170 VIVON COSTA ST 71 355 355.00 355.00 73 443 443.00 59.17 73.83 EL 443.00 73.00 355.00 71.00

0014 0072 AMSTRONG FERNANDES ST 60 382 382.00 382.00 68 433 433.00 63.67 72.17 EL 433.00 68.00 382.00 60.00

0015 0274
NORVILLE NICHOLAS 
GOMES

ST 60 379 379.00 379.00 59 573 429.75 63.17 71.63 EL 429.75 59.00 379.00 60.00

0016 0220
FRAZER IRENAEUS 
BARRETO 

ST 58 369 369.00 369.00 70 424 424.00 61.50 70.67 EL 424.00 70.00 369.00 58.00

0017 0076 AMIT MOHAN GAONKAR ST 34 343 343.00 343.00 57 546 409.50 57.17 68.25 EL 409.50 57.00 343.00 34.00

0018 0202 ELISEUS JOSE NIASSO ST 61 331 331.00 331.00 60 403 403.00 55.17 67.17 EL 403.00 60.00 331.00 61.00

0019 0180 SAMSON NORONHA ST 48 272 272.00 272.00 52 529 396.75 45.33 66.13 EL 396.75 52.00 272.00 48.00

0020 0214 STEFAN DIAS ST 71 369 369.00 369.00 63 394 394.00 61.50 65.67 EL 394.00 63.00 369.00 71.00

0021 0213 GAVIN ADSON GOMES ST 55 329 329.00 329.00 59 392 392.00 54.83 65.33 EL 392.00 59.00 329.00 55.00 IC

0022 0058 IVAN FERNANDES ST 61 410 410.00 410.00 61 368 368.00 68.33 61.33 EL 368.00 61.00 410.00 61.00

0023 0075 VITIK UMESH GAONKARN ST 35 278 278.00 278.00 58 364 364.00 46.33 60.67 EL 364.00 58.00 278.00 35.00

0024 0081 BRITO DIAS ST 62 407 407.00 407.00 62 358 358.00 67.83 59.67 EL 358.00 62.00 407.00 62.00

0025 0009 SAIESH UMESH GAUDE ST 52 375 375.00 375.00 66 353 353.00 62.50 58.83 EL 353.00 66.00 375.00 52.00

0026 0268 SHANE PINTO ST 58 319 319.00 319.00 51 456 342.00 53.17 57.00 EL 342.00 51.00 319.00 58.00

0027 0079 CARL JOANES FERNANDES ST 47 269 269.00 269.00 48 336 336.00 44.83 56.00 EL 336.00 48.00 269.00 47.00

0028 0254 ARDIAN REBELLO ST 59 373 373.00 373.00 76 327 327.00 62.17 54.50 EL 327.00 76.00 373.00 59.00

0029 0205 BRYSON FERNANDES ST 66 370 370.00 370.00 63 317 317.00 61.67 52.83 EL 317.00 63.00 370.00 66.00 RC/BON

0030 0244 BRISTON COUTINHO ST 67 368 368.00 368.00 59 314 314.00 61.33 52.33 EL 314.00 59.00 368.00 67.00
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0001 0209 BLAISE BORGES OBC 82 458 458.00 458.00 87 737 552.75 76.33 92.13 EL 552.75 87.00 458.00 82.00

0002 0217 VALENCIA D'COSTA OBC 71 446 446.00 446.00 83 729 546.75 74.33 91.13 EL 546.75 83.00 446.00 71.00

0003 0053 ELITA PEREIRA OBC 79 473 473.00 473.00 87 544 544.00 78.83 90.67 EL 544.00 87.00 473.00 79.00

0004 0187 ASTON FERNANDES OBC 68 406 406.00 406.00 84 525 525.00 67.67 87.50 EL 525.00 84.00 406.00 68.00

0005 0001 MAGAN JOAQUIM VAZ OBC 44 271 271.00 271.00 73 678 508.50 45.17 84.75 EL 508.50 73.00 271.00 44.00 RC , BON

0006 0258 MICHELL JENICE COSTA OBC 63 350 350.00 350.00 80 667 500.25 58.33 83.38 EL 500.25 80.00 350.00 63.00 CC

0007 0006 SAILI UMESH NAIK OBC 54 380 380.00 380.00 66 475 475.00 63.33 79.17 EL 475.00 66.00 380.00 54.00

0008 0218 EGAN VANCE D'COSTA OBC 48 315 315.00 315.00 65 625 468.75 52.50 78.13 EL 468.75 65.00 315.00 48.00

0009 0253 DENVIL RODRIGUES OBC 59 311 311.00 311.00 65 608 456.00 51.83 76.00 EL 456.00 65.00 311.00 59.00

0010 0052 JESVIL CHRISLON FERNAND OBC 80 411 411.00 411.00 77 596 447.00 68.50 74.50 EL 447.00 77.00 411.00 80.00

0011 0002 AAYUSH DNYANESHWAR  
NAIK

OBC 52 266 266.00 266.00 52 572 429.00 44.33 71.50 EL 429.00 52.00 266.00 52.00

0012 0064 SOHAM G NAIK OBC 48 293 293.00 293.00 67 569 426.75 48.83 71.13 EL 426.75 67.00 293.00 48.00

0013 0014 SAYEESH DATTADEEP 
NAGVEKAR

OBC 36 265 265.00 265.00 61 549 411.75 44.17 68.63 EL 411.75 61.00 265.00 36.00

0014 0082 ANEES CHANDRAKESH 
YADHAV

OBC 52 345 345.00 345.00 62 544 408.00 57.50 68.00 EL 408.00 62.00 345.00 52.00 RC/BON,CC

0015 0256 RAUNAK DILKUSH 
KANKONKAR 

OBC 57 353 353.00 353.00 69 397 397.00 58.83 66.17 EL 397.00 69.00 353.00 57.00

0016 0179 PLEJA VALINCA FERNANDE  OBC 81 470 470.00 470.00 86 382 382.00 78.33 63.67 EL 382.00 86.00 470.00 81.00

0017 0219 ARRON FERNANDES OBC 49 275 275.00 275.00 52 487 365.25 45.83 60.88 EL 365.25 52.00 275.00 49.00 CC

0018 0245 YASH MOHANDAS NAIK OBC 48 297 297.00 297.00 65 363 363.00 49.50 60.50 EL 363.00 65.00 297.00 48.00 SSC-MS,BON

0019 0229 SHILOH JOSHUA DIAS OBC 58 288 288.00 288.00 63 480 360.00 48.00 60.00 EL 360.00 63.00 288.00 58.00 CC , RC

0020 0007 SUKANYA SATYAWAN NAIKOBC 81 481 481.00 481.00 68 357 357.00 80.17 59.50 EL 357.00 68.00 481.00 81.00

0021 0065 PEARL DA COSTA OBC 59 375 375.00 375.00 56 348 348.00 62.50 58.00 EL 348.00 56.00 375.00 59.00

0022 0008 BHAGYESH PRASHANT 
NAGOJI

OBC 51 353 353.00 353.00 58 340 340.00 58.83 56.67 EL 340.00 58.00 353.00 51.00

0023 0011 PRATHAM PISO PHADTE OBC 42 337 337.00 337.00 55 332 332.00 56.17 55.33 EL 332.00 55.00 337.00 42.00

0024 0269 AMIT DEVIDAS NAIK OBC 71 390 390.00 390.00 61 320 320.00 65.00 53.33 EL 320.00 61.00 390.00 71.00

0025 0059 MYRON JOEL FERNANDES OBC 51 288 288.00 288.00 59 306 306.00 48.00 51.00 EL 306.00 59.00 288.00 51.00

0026 0231 JOSHVA AERON BARRETO OBC 61 381 381.00 381.00 61 299 299.00 63.50 49.83 EL 299.00 61.00 381.00 61.00

0027 0272 PRABIN PRASAD OBC 44 245 245.00 245.00 53 390 292.50 40.83 48.75 EL 292.50 53.00 245.00 44.00 BON / RC , CC

0028 0084 GAURAV GURUDAS GAUNKOBC 56 339 339.00 339.00 47 284 284.00 56.50 47.33 EL 284.00 47.00 339.00 56.00
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0001 0279
SURENDRA SANDEEP 
FOWKAR

PwD 84 486 486.00 486.00 68 466 466.00 81.00 77.67 EL 466.00 68.00 486.00 84.00

0242 JOSHUA DYLAN JORGE PwD 74 440.4 440.40 440.40 0 73.40 0.00 NE 0 0.00 440.40 74.00
MS-HSSC (CBSE),LC, RC / BON , FITNESS 
CERT

NE - AS HSSC MARKS ARE NOT SUBMITTED
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REMARKS/COMPLIANCE (DOCUMENTS 
TO BE SUBMITTED)

SSC-MS= SSC MARKSHEET,HSSC-MS= HSSC 
MARKSHEET ,EL= ELIGIBLE,  CERT= CERTIFICATE,   LC= 

LEAVING CERT., RC= RESIDENCE CERT.,  NE= NOT 
ELIGIBLE, NA= NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME CERT. , 
CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., SM=SPORTS 

MARKS CERT.                                          

0001 0277
KEITH ANTHONY 
O'CONNOR GN/OGA 81.6 458.8 458.80 458.80 0 76.47 0.00 NE 0 0.00 458.80 81.60

HSSC MS,LC,BC-GRAND PARENTS , 
PARENTS PASSPORT COPY

NE - AS HSSC MARKS ARE NOT SUBMITTED
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REMARKS/COMPLIANCE (DOCUMENTS 
TO BE SUBMITTED)

SSC-MS= SSC MARKSHEET,HSSC-MS= HSSC 
MARKSHEET ,EL= ELIGIBLE,  CERT= CERTIFICATE,   LC= 

LEAVING CERT., RC= RESIDENCE CERT.,  NE= NOT 
ELIGIBLE, NA= NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME CERT. , 
CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., SM=SPORTS 

MARKS CERT.                                          

0001 0169 DADAJI SUBHASH 
WANKHEDE

LA 67 419 419.00 419.00 78 684 513.00 69.83 85.50 EL 513.00 78.00 419.00 67.00
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REMARKS/COMPLIANCE (DOCUMENTS 
TO BE SUBMITTED)

SSC-MS= SSC MARKSHEET,HSSC-MS= HSSC 
MARKSHEET ,EL= ELIGIBLE,  CERT= CERTIFICATE,   LC= 

LEAVING CERT., RC= RESIDENCE CERT.,  NE= NOT 
ELIGIBLE, NA= NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME CERT. , 
CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., SM=SPORTS 

MARKS CERT.                                          

0001 0012 MITHBAVKAR ROHIT 
SANTOSH

OGA 62 428.4 428.40 428.40 53 277 277.00 71.40 46.17 EL 277.00 53.00 428.40 62.00


